
Schedule for AY2024-25 Semester 2

Course Title: ET5131 Venturing into Entrepreneurship Course Title: ET5132 New Venture Financing

Programme: MiE (Core), BDE Programme: MiE (Electives), BDE

Index No: 39001 Index No: 39003

Remarks: Mutually exclusive with ET5211 Remarks: Mutually exclusive with ET5214

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

TW 1 TW 1

TW 2 Saturday 25 Jan 2025 9.00am-5.00pm
RTP-Freestyle 

Room
TW 2

TW 3 TW 3

TW 4 Saturday 8 Feb 2025 9.00am-6.00pm TW 4

TW 5 Saturday 15 Feb 2025 9.00am-6.00pm TW 5

TW 6 Saturday 22 Feb 2025 9.00am-6.00pm TW 6

TW 7 Saturday 1 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm TW 7

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week

TW 8 TW 8 Saturday 15 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

TW 9 TW 9 Saturday 22 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

TW 10 TW 10 Saturday 29 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

TW 11 TW 11 Saturday 5 Apr 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

TW 12 TW 12 Saturday 12 Apr 2025 9.00am-5.00pm

TW 13 TW 13

Course Title: ET5122 E-Startups & Social Media Strategies Course Title: ET5122 E-Startups & Social Media Strategies Course Title: ET5134 Enterprise Strategy Course Title: ET5135 Business Venture Implementation

Programme: MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives), BDE Programme: MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives), BDE Programme: MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives), BDE Programme: MiE (Core), SMiE (Electives), BDE

Index No: 39005 Index No: 39006 Index No: 39013 Index No: 39015

Remarks: NIL Remarks: NIL Remarks: Prerequisite - ET9131/ET5131/ET9211/ET5211 Remarks: Prerequisite - ET9131/ET5131; Corequisite - ET5211/ET5214

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

TW 1 Saturday 18 Jan 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 1 TW 1 TW 1

TW 2 Saturday 25 Jan 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 2 TW 2 TW 2 Saturday 25 Jan 2025 9.00am-5.00pm
RTP Level 4 

Seminar Room

TW 3 TW 3 TW 3 TW 3

TW 4 Saturday 8 Feb 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 4 TW 4 TW 4 Saturday 8 Feb 2025 9.00am-5.00pm

TW 5 Saturday 15 Feb 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 5 TW 5 TW 5 Saturday 15 Feb 2025 9.00am-5.00pm

TW 6 Saturday 22 Feb 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 6 TW 6 TW 6 Saturday 22 Feb 2025 9.00am-5.00pm

TW 7 TW 7 TW 7 TW 7 Saturday 1 Mar 2025 9.00am-5.00pm

Monday 3 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

Tuesday 4 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

Wednesday 5 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

Thursday 6 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

Friday 7 Mar 2025 9.00am-6.00pm

TW 8 TW 8 Saturday 15 Mar 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 8 TW 8

TW 9 TW 9 Saturday 22 Mar 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 9 TW 9

Saturday 29 Mar 2025 9.00am-4.00pm

TW 11 TW 11 Saturday 5 Apr 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 11 TW 11

TW 12 TW 12 Saturday 12 Apr 2025 9.00am-4.00pm TW 12 TW 12 Wednesday 9 Apr 2025 6.00pm-10.00pm
Innovation Port at 

Gaia

TW 13 TW 13 TW 13 TW 13

RTP Level 4 

Seminar Room

LT9

LT10

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week

* Students are required to work on and complete the class activities and assignments 

during online lesson days.

TW 10 TW 10
Online Learning* (Lesson 5, 6 and 7)

LT10

* Students are required to work on and complete the class activities and assignments 

during online lesson days.

RTP-Freestyle 

Room

LT9

RTP Level 4 

Seminar Room

Online Learning* (Lesson 5, 6, 7)

RTP-Freestyle 

Room

TW 10 TW 10

AY2024-2025 Semester 2 Schedule (updated  on 8 Jan 2025)



Schedule for AY2024-25 Semester 2

Course Title: ET5213 Managing New Ventures Course Title: ET5213 Managing New Ventures Course Title: ET5215 Entrepreneurial Business Development Course Title: ET5217 Design & Systems Thinking for Entrepreneurs

Programme: SMiE (Core), BDE Programme: SMiE (Core), BDE Programme: SMiE (Electives), BDE Programme: SMiE (Electives), BDE

Index No: 39020 Index No: 39030 Index No: 39022 Index No: 39024

Remarks: Mutually exclusive with ET5133/BE3201 Remarks: Mutually exclusive with ET5133/BE3201 Remarks: NIL Remarks: NIL

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

Teaching 

Week
Day Date Time Venue

TW 1 Tuesday 14 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 1 Tuesday 14 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 1 Monday 13 Jan 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 1 Thursday 16 Jan 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 2 Tuesday 21 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 2 Tuesday 21 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 2 Monday 20 Jan 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 2 Thursday 23 Jan 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 3 Tuesday 28 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm
Home-Based 

Learning
TW 3 Tuesday 28 Jan 2025 9.30am-12.30pm

Home-Based 

Learning
TW 3 Monday 27 Jan 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm

Home-Based 

Learning
TW 3

TW 4 Tuesday 4 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 4 Tuesday 4 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm
RTP Level 2 Havard 

Inspired Room
TW 4 Monday 3 Feb 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 4 Thursday 6 Feb 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 5 Tuesday 11 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 5 Tuesday 11 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 5 Monday 10 Feb 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 5 Thursday 13 Feb 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 6 Tuesday 18 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 6 Tuesday 18 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 6 Monday 17 Feb 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 6 Thursday 20 Feb 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 7 Tuesday 25 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 7 Tuesday 25 Feb 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 7 Monday 24 Feb 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 7 Thursday 27 Feb 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week

Recess 

Week
Monday 3 Mar 2025 9:30pm - 12:30pm 

Recess 

Week
Thursday 6 Mar 2025 9.00am-1.00pm

TW 8 Tuesday 11 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 8 Tuesday 11 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 8 Monday 10 Mar 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 8 Thursday 13 Mar 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 9 Tuesday 18 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 9 Tuesday 18 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 9 Monday 17 Mar 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 9 Thursday 20 Mar 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 10 Tuesday 25 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 10 Tuesday 25 Mar 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 10 Monday 24 Mar 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 10 Thursday 27 Mar 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 11 Tuesday 1 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 11 Tuesday 1 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 11 TW 11 Thursday 3 Apr 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 12 Tuesday 8 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 12 Tuesday 8 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 12 Monday 7 Apr 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 12 Thursday 10 Apr 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

TW 13 Tuesday 15 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 13 Tuesday 15 Apr 2025 9.30am-12.30pm TW 13 Monday 14 Apr 2025 4.30pm-7.30pm TW 13 Thursday 17 Apr 2025 4.30pm-8.30pm

SMiE Core and Electives offered by other Schools

Course Title: ET5214 Financing Entrepreneurial Ventures Course Title: AB0603 Social Entrepreneurship Course Title: BU5302 Law of Intellectual Property and New Media

Programme: SMiE (Core) Programme: SMiE (Electives) Programme: SMiE (Electives)

Index No: 00195, 00196 Index No: 01015, 01016 Index No: 00480

Offered by: Nanyang Business School (NBS) Offered by: Nanyang Business School (NBS) Offered by: Nanyang Business School (NBS)

Remarks: Mutually exclusive with ET5132/BE3201 Remarks: Mutually exclusive with AB0001/AB0301/AB0401/AB0402/AB0501/AB0502 Remarks: Mutually exclusive with BL9302/BL5302

Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13 Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13 Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13

Index Day Time Venue Index Day Time Venue Index Day Time Venue

00195 Wednesday 8.30am-11.20am S4-SR12 01015 Tuesday 9.30am-12.20pm S4-SR6 00480 Thursday 2.30pm-6.20pm S3-SR6

00196 Wednesday 12.30pm-3.20pm S4-SR12 01016 Thursday 1.30pm-4.20pm ABS-SR14

MiE and SMiE Electives offered by other Schools

Course Title: CB4216 Entrepreneurship in Medtech and Biotechnology Course Title: DV2003 Beyond the Logo: Introduction to Branding Course Title: DN1016 Visual Storytelling

Programme: MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives) Programme: MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives) Programme: [ADM STUDENTS ONLY] MiE (Electives), SMiE (Electives)

Index No: 55141, 55142 Index No: 63301, 64047 Index No: 63116, 63117, 63118, 63119

Offered by: School of Chemistry, Chemical Engineering and Biotechnology (CCEB) Offered by: School of Art, Design and Media (ADM) Offered by: School of Art, Design and Media (ADM)

Remarks: Mutually exclusive with BS3006/BS3202; Prerequisite - Year 3 standing Remarks: NIL Remarks: NIL

Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13 Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13 Period: Teaching Week 1-Teaching Week 13

Index Day Time Venue Index Day Time Venue Index Day Time Venue

55141 Wednesday 9.30am-12.20pm TR+19 01015 Tuesday 4.30pm-9.20pm ART-02-23B 63116 Thursday 9.30am-12.20pm ART-02-22B

55142 Wednesday 9.30am-12.20pm TR+19 01016 Tuesday 4.30pm-9.20pm ART-02-23B 63117 Thursday 1.30pm-4.20pm ART-02-22B

63118 Friday 9.30am-12.20pm ART-02-22B

63119 Friday 1.30pm-4.20pm ART-02-22B

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Level 4 

Seminar Room

RTP Level 4 

Seminar Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

31 Mar 2025 (Public Holiday)

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

RTP Freestyle 

Room

30 Jan 2025 (Public Holiday)

RTP Level 2 

Havard Inspired 

Room

AY2024-2025 Semester 2 Schedule (updated  on 8 Jan 2025)


